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No.
368
817
625
239
572
516
696
10
437
717
716
36
710
7
771
701
470
74
17
372
228
99
263
256
300
621
380
401
839
130
468
481
722
473
417
411
192
351
318
770
254

Name

Olsson, Filip
Meuwissen, Raf
Weckmann, Emil
Florian, Lion
Pedersen, Rasmus
Langenfelder, Simon
Gwerder, Mike
Dankers, Raivo
Venhoda, Martin
Wagenknecht, Jan
Rehberg, Leon
Greutmann, Nico
Kraev, Maksim
Spies, Maximilian
Jakob, Kristof
Falke, Laurenz
Kdnig, Peter
Volovich, Daniel
Tornau, Fynn-Niklas
Breitfuss, Simon
Ksienzyk, Toni
Rathousky, Petr
Ernst, Mike

Smith, Magnus
Ludwig, Noah
Kuchler, Henning
Lob, Phil Niklas
Rapacz, Dariusz
Kleemann, Victor
Kraus, Radim
Fiedler, Lukas

van Ham, Roel
Ksienzyk, Tim
Zurloh, David
Cremers, Jan
Tanz, Maurice
Sagmalis, Antonios
Zhilkin, Danil

Petersen, Marcus René

Schulte, Tim
Marques, Alexandre

Nat./Hometown
SWE/ Varberg
NED/ St.Joost

FIN/ Sipoo

GER/ Erding

DEN/ Vejle

GER/ Regnitzlosau
SUI/ Riedt-Neerach
NED/ Heesch

CZE/ Praha 5

CZE/ Trutnov
GER/ Bismark
GER/ Niederrossla
RUS/ Griinheide
GER/ Ortrand
HUN/ Veresegyhaz
GER/ Brandis
GER/ Eberswalde
BLR/ Griinheide
GER/Jahnshof
AUT/ Schladming
GER/ Bentwisch
CZE/ Praha 9

SUl/ Schlossrued
DEN/ helsinge
GER/ Aschersleben
GER/ Braidbach
GER/ Derschen
POL/ Osielec

DEN/ 3080

CZE/ Horni Podluzi
GER/ Meerane
GER/ Sulingen
GER/ Bentwisch
GER/ Gronau
GBR/ Meinersen
GER/ Kaltenwestheim
GRC/THESSALONIKI
RUS/ sassenburg
DEN/ Blommenslyst
GER/ Leichlingen
POR/ Zurich

Track length: 1.630 m

Date:
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26th and 27th of May 2018

Entrant / Team
Team DIGA-Procross
Raths Motorsports

Pfeil Husqvarna Junior Team

Team RD10 by MEFO SPORT
Motokrosovaskola.cz

ADAC Hessen-Thiringen eV. / Michelin Reife
GARIN MX TEAM - MEFO SPORT

ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg

HTS Team

STC Racing

KMP-Honda-Racing / ADAC Berlin Brandenb
GARIN MX - MEFO SPORT

BVZ Racing Team

Falcon Motorsports

HFour Racing Team by Energybodysystems
MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM

ADAC NDS/SA e.V. ! KTM Theiner

Mefo Sport Racing Team/ADAC Team Nordb
ADAC Hessen/Thiringen MX Masters Rookie
MTR OSIELEC

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

TKS Racing

Team CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports / Bagt
Falcon Motorsports

Stricksner Racing

LH Racing by MEFO SPORT

ADAC Hessen-Thiringen e.V.

WZ-Racing

Husqgvarna INTERKRAN

Announcements: These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Race 1
Points  Pos
25 1
22 2
18 4
20 3
16 5
14 7
15 6
0 33
11 10
13 8
8 13
7 14
9 12
12 9
0 37
10 11
3 18
6 15
0 26
1 20
5 16
4 17
2 19
0 22
0 35
0 23
0 39
0 25
0 40
0 21
0 34
0 24
0 27
0 32
0 28
0 29
0 30
0 36
0 31
0 X
0 38

Race 2 total
Points Pos  Points
18 4 43
20 3 42
22 2 40
15 6 35
16 5 32
14 7 28
13 8 28
25 1 25
12 9 23
8 13 21
10 11 18

12 16

15 15
3 18 15
11 10 11
0 40 10
5 16 8
2 19 8
7 14 7
4 17 5
0 30 5
0 27 4
1 20 3
0 21 0
0 22 0
0 23 0
0 24 0
0 25 0
0 26 0
0 28 0
0 29 0
0 31 0
0 32 0
0 33 0
0 34 0
0 35 0
0 36 0
0 37 0
0 38 0
0 39 0
0 X 0

Clerk of the course Frank Trampenau:

Timekeeping M. Wagner:

Printed: 27.05.2018 15:41
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DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhofer:

Race Director Olaf Noak:

Posted at: h

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se



